
5/6  Open Livingston, MT
THUR 
5/25

 SAT 
5/27

SUN  
5/28

Horse: Rider: Owner: Show 1 Show 2 Show 3

1 REYVOLUTION WILL NUTTALL JANN PARKER X X X

2 HOTT ON YOUR HEELS WILL NUTTALL SHERI GOPPERT-KEELE X X X

3 CATOKER SCOTT AMOS HANK & KAREN TRUE X X X

4 CODIE MERADA TIM STRYKER BOWER TRADING X

5 RW CONTESSA MIKE GIANNINI RON WHEELER X X X

6 CATS BOSS MIKE GIANNINI AUDREY O'KEEFE X X X

7 BOON OLENAS MIKE GIANNINI SARA PAHLKE X X X

8 MISTER ONE TIME JACK MIKE GIANNINI VAN & KATHY GREENWELL X X X

9 RAYA STYLE BRANDON DOBSON DONNA LU CAMPBELL X X X

10 LITTLE REYLEAN BRANDON DOBSON FRANCESCA VOGEL X X X

11 CR THIRD CUTTIN CAT TAYLOR COON SAME NO X

12 CAUSE AN UPROAR BRIAN ANDERSON KELLY ZELIKOVITZ X X X

13 SHES COUNTIN CATS BRIAN ANDERSON RANDY KINSEY X X X

14 SG CD STARLIGHT TIM JOHNSON LINDA FREED X X X

15 SG MISSMETALLIC TIM JOHNSON SCOTT GADDY X X X

16 SMART LIL BLUE CAT TODD BANNER TED COURSEN X
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5/6  NP Livingston, MT
THUR 
5/25

 SAT 
5/27

SUN  
5/28

Horse: Rider: Owner: Show 1 Show 2 Show 3

1 CATOKER HANK TRUE HANK & KAREN TRUE X X X

2 CAUSE AN UPROAR KELLY ZELIKOVITZ SAME X X X

3 BOON OLENAS SARA PAHLKE SAME X X X

4 CATS BOSS AUDREY O'KEEFE SAME X X X

5 SHES COUNTIN CATS RANDY KINSEY SAME X X X

6 BOONSMATE MICHELLE VANDYKE SAME X X X

7 LENAS PEPTO BLUE KEN CANTRELL KRAZY CREEK RANCH X

8 SG CD STARLIGHT LINDA FREED SAME X X X

9 CODIE MERADA JIM BOWER BOWER TRADING X

10 SG CATTY DEVILLE RACHEL SHOWALTER SAME X X X

11 REYLISTIC JESSIE GARFINKEL SAME X X X
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Derby Open Livingston, MT
THUR 
5/25

FRI  5/26
 SAT 
5/27

Horse: Rider: Owner: Show 1 Show 2 Show 3

1 BETZ RUSS MILLER JOHN BOSTEDT X X X

2 SHEZ SPOTLESS RUSS MILLER CODY LEE X

3 TRY IT SMOOTH TIM JOHNSON LINDA FREED X X X

4 REY NEIGH TIM JOHNSON AMY BECKEN X X X

5 FANCY LIL ONE TIME MIKE GIANNINI BOB RIDING X X X

6 PLAY LIKE A KITTEN MIKE GIANNINI RON WHEELER X X X

7 TCR THAT A RAP DOC RENEA WILLIAMS TROUT CREEK RANCH X X X

8 WIRED WABBIT BRIAN ANDERSON VICKI BASS X X X

9 BNL CAT DANCE NINA LUNDGREN LUNDGREN LAND & LIVESTOCKX X X

10 THIRDY EIGHT SPECIAL TIM STRYKER RACHEL SHOWALTER X X X

11 REYS COPPER CAT JEREMY YOUNG CMCH X X X

12 SMOKIN HOT STARLIGHT JEREMY YOUNG CMCH X X X

13 SWEET LIL CAROLINE TY COLE SAME X X

14
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30 WILL NUTTALL LOWELL PETERSON ?X



Derby NP Livingston, MT
THUR 
5/25

FRI  5/26  SAT 
5/27

Horse: Rider: Owner: Show 1 Show 2 Show 3

1 SHEZ SPOTLESS CODY LEE SAME X X X

2 TRY IT SMOOTH LINDA FREED SAME X X X

3 CATS ALL FOLKS HOLLY BLISS SAME X X X

4 THIRDY EIGHT SPECIAL RACHEL SHOWALTER SAME X X X

5 WIRED WABBIT VICKI BASS SAME X X X

6 HES SMART METAL ROB SCHUTTE SAME X X X

7 STARLIGHT GENIE KACEY GARFINKEL SAME X X X
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Open Livingston, MT
THUR 
5/25

FRI  5/26
 SAT 
5/27

Horse: Rider: Owner: Show 1 Show 2 Show 3 SWT

1 ONE SMART BOBBI SOCK MIKE GIANNINI HELEN LARSEN X X X

2 WISE LITTLE PEPTO SCOTT RAFTERY JOE KALT X

3 MR QUENIQUE SCOTT RAFTERY HANK & KAREN TRUE X X X

4 PISTOLPACKIN TOM CAT SCOTT RAFTERY HANK & KAREN TRUE X X

5 PRETTY SMART CAT TIM STRYKER BOWER TRADING X X X

6 SCAT CATS RUSS MILLER RUSS & JILL MILLER X X X

7 ROCKIN DELREY BRIAN ANDERSON MIKE HOLMAN X X X
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Non Pro Livingston, MT
THUR 
5/25

FRI  5/26
 SAT 
5/27

Horse: Rider: Owner: Show 1 Show 2 Show 3 SWT

1 PISTOLPACKIN TOM CAT HANK TRUE HANK & KAREN TRUE X X SR

2 MJ MAGIC TIME CINDY MANN SAME NO X X

3 ONE WIAH ROB SCHUTTE SAME X X X
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50,000 Amateur Livingston, MT
THUR 
5/25

FRI  5/26
 SAT 
5/27

Horse: Rider: Owner: Show 1 Show 2 Show 3 SWT

1 BAHAMA LLAMA BEV HALL SAME X

2 TEA W A TWIST/WISE LPEPTOJOE KALT SAME NO X X

3 PEPTO HICKORY DOC CINDY GAROUTTE SAME X X X

4 REVERSE SEVENS NANCY LACOUNTE SAME X X X

5 MR SNORTY KELLY ZELIKOVITZ SAME NO X X

6 MR QUENIQUE KAREN TRUE HANK & KAREN TRUE X X SR

7 BANDITO B BACK DOROTHY SEYMOUR JOHN & DOROTHY SEYMOUR X X X

8 KICKIT PEPTO STYLE ROBERT KEITH TROUT CREEK RANCH X X

9 REY TOO STYLISH SANDY BROWN SAME X X X

10 FANCY SANCHO RICK ANDERSON SAME X SR

11 PEPTOS POCKET PISTOL JOANI MINK SAME X X

12 JUSTA JASMINE MARGE WHITE SAME X X X SR

13 MJ MAGIC TIME CINDY MANN SAME NO X X

14 ROYALY LOADED DAVE HUBER LA CASA DEL RAY X X X

15 CHEX OUT MY BOOMERS ELLIE ROME SAME NO NO X

16 PRETTY SMART CAT JIM BOWER BOWER TRADING X X X SR
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25,000 Novice Livingston, MT
THUR 
5/25

FRI  5/26
 SUN  
5/28

Horse: Rider: Owner: Show 1 Show 2 Show 3 SWT

1 SUES LITTLE GEM BRIAN ANDERSON GAYLE WEBER X X X

2 ONE SMART BOBBI SOCK MIKE GIANNINI HELEN LARSEN X X X

3 MERLENAS CAT TIM JOHNSON DANNY ZIEBELL X X X

4 LIGHT UP AT NOON WILL NUTTALL JAMES & JOYCE BROWN X X X

5 CAT TRICKS WILL NUTTALL KAREN FELLERHOFF X X X

6 STARLIGHT SMOOTHIE SCOTT RAFTERY HANK & KAREN TRUE X X

7 CATNAPS RUSS MILLER RJ CHAMBERS X X X

8 BNL BELLS N PISTOLS NINA LUNDGREN HOLLY JONES X X X

9 REYS COPPER CAT SCOTT AMOS CMCH X

10 SMOKIN HOT STARLIGHT JEREMY YOUNG CMCH X

11 MILLIE HIGHLIGHT JEREMY YOUNG CMCH X X
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25,000 Novice NP Livingston, MT
THUR 
5/25

FRI  5/26
 SUN  
5/28

Horse: Rider: Owner: Show 1 Show 2 Show 3 SWT

1 SUES LITTLE GEM GAYLE WEBER SAME X X X SR

2 DUALNLORRIS SAN REBA DOYL FRITZ SAME X X X SR

3 WISE LITTLE PEPTO JOE KALT SAME X X X

4 LIGHT UP AT NOON JAMES BROWN JAMES & JOYCE BROWN X X X

5 MERADA JO SHERI GOPPERT-KEELE SAME X X X

6 MR SNORTY KELLY ZELIKOVITZ SAME NO X X

7 CORNBALL SUSAN SWANBERG SAME X X X

8 PEPTOSTRUCK ROBERT KEITH TROUT CREEK RANCH X X

9 CANDY GIRL KATHY FOOTE SAME X X X

10 STARLIGHT SMOOTHIE KAREN TRUE HANK & KAREN TRUE X X SR

11 BNL BELLS N PISTOLS HOLLY JONES SAME X X X

12 DATE WITH TR JOHN SEYMOUR JOHN & DOROTHY SEYMOUR X X X

13 BOO LIGHTLY CORRIE FINNEY SAME X X X

14 PEPTOS POCKET PISTOL JOANI MINK SAME X X

15 MJ MAGIC TIME CINDY MANN SAME NO NO X

16 ONE WIAH ROB SCHUTTE SAME X X X

17 JUSTA SMART LIL BOSS KIP DENTON JOEL & ESTHER PETERSON X X X

18
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35,000 Non Pro Livingston, MT
THUR 
5/25

FRI  5/26
 SUN  
5/28

Horse: Rider: Owner: Show 1 Show 2 Show 3 SWT

1 SMOOTH OPERATER VICKIE STEWART SAME X

2 INSTANT LITTLE QUEEN DONALD WEEDING SAME X X X

3 STYLIN SHORT CATT BEV HALL SAME X

4 REYS WAR BADGER ALISON ANDERSON SAME NO X

5 TCR DOCTOR PLAYGUN ROBERT KEITH TROUT CREEK RANCH X X

6 BNL CABIN CAT MARY WALLER SAME NO X X

7 CATCHN SOME REYS JOANI MINK SAME X X

8 ROYALY LOADED DAVE HUBER LA CASA DEL RAY X X X

9 DULCES MIGHTY OAK TIM JOHNSON SAME X X
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15,000 Amateur Livingston, MT
THUR 
5/25

FRI  5/26
 SUN  
5/28

Horse: Rider: Owner: Show 1 Show 2 Show 3 SWT

1 KOOL LIGHTNING MCCAT KERIANNE ROBERTSON SAME NO NO X

2 CD ROYAL DESIRE MARGARITA CHURCH SAME X X

3 TIVIOS SMOKIN TARI PAJE TURNER TURNER PERF HORSES X

4 LEOS FAIRFAX ROSE MARCIA CANTRELL KEN & MARCIA CANTRELL X X X
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5,000 Novice Livingston, MT FRI  5/26
 SAT 
5/27

SUN  
5/28

Horse: Rider: Owner: Show 1 Show 2 Show 3 SWT

1 SMOOTH AS A HAWK WILL  NUTTALL SARAH BAUER X

2 REYS WAR BADGER WILL  NUTTALL ALISON ANDERSON X

3 CODIE MERADA TIM STRYKER BOWER TRADING X X X

4 CATS BLACK METAL LAWSON HADLOCK BAMBI GRESS X X X

5 PEPTOSTRUCK RENEA WILLIAMS TROUT CREEK RANCH X X X

6 AUTUMN CHECKS NINA LUNDGREN   LUNDGREN LAND & LIVESTOCKX X X

7 RW CONTESSA MIKE GIANNINI RON WHEELER X X X

8 METALLIC SMOKE NINA LUNDGREN HOLLY JONES X X X

9 SEMI SWEET ACRE WESTON SAMPSON ROBINSON RANCH LLC X X X

10 BEARLY A TOMCAT TIM JOHNSON ROBIN/ALEC EUBANKS X X X

11 REY NEIGH TIM JOHNSON AMY BECKEN X X X

12 SHOOTN AT THE MOON KARLA CAMP ELLIE ROME NO X X

13 CR THIRD CUTTIN CAT TAYLOR COON SAME X NO X

14 SMART LIL BLUE CAT TODD BANNER TED COURSEN X

15 MILLIE HIGHLIGHT JEREMY YOUNG CMCH NO X
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5,000 Novice NP Livingston, MT FRI  5/26
 SAT 
5/27

SUN  
5/28

Horse: Rider: Owner: Show 1 Show 2 Show 3 SWT

1 ROYAL QUIXOTE KAT CINDY GAROUTTE SAME X X X

2 CD ROYAL DESIRE MARGARITA CHURCH SAME X X

3 SMOOTH OPERATER VICKIE STEWART SAME NO X X

4 A WHITTLE CD ALYSSA BARNES SAME X

5 LENAS PEPTO BLUE KEN CANTRELL KRAZY CREEK RANCH X X X SR

6 DATE WITH TR JOHN SEYMOUR JOHN & DOROTHY SEYMOUR X X X

7 CATS BLACK METAL BAMBI GRESS SAME X X X

8 SMOOTH AS A HAWK SARAH BAUER SAME X

9 METALLIC SMOKE HOLLY JONES SAME X X X

10 HER PINKNESS VICKI BASS SAME X X

11 CATTY DUAL TIM JOHNSON SAME X X

12 SHOOTN AT THE MOON ELLIE ROME SAME NO X X

13 CODIE MERADA JIM BOWER BOWER TRADING NO X

14 SCOOTS DOING FLIPS DENISE SHEWMAKER SAME X X X

15 NEAT SWEET FINISH SUZANNE NELLEN SAME X X X
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2,000 Limit Rider Livingston, MT
THUR 
5/25

 SAT 
5/27

SUN  
5/28

Horse: Rider: Owner: Show 1 Show 2 Show 3 SWT

1 KOOL LIGHTNING MCCAT KERIANNE ROBERTSON SAME X X

2 SOUTHPAW MERADA TESSA BROMLEY SAME X X X

3 REYS WAR BADGER ALISON ANDERSON SAME X X X

4 TCR DOCTOR PLAYGUN LINSDEY WILSON TROUT CREEK RANCH X X X

5 OSR HICKORY QUIXOTE MARTY HOLDEN OPEN SPEAR RANCH FA PTR NO NO X

6 BLUISH ASHLEY SHERMAN CODY LEE X X

7 CALL ME PEPTOLENA WESTON SAMPSON X X X

8 CD ROYAL DESIRE MARGARITA CHURCH SAME X X

9 TIVIOS SMOKIN TARI KATELYNN WAGNER TURNER PERF HORSES X

10
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12

13

14

15

16

17

18
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25

26
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28
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1,500 Novice Livingston, MT FRI  5/26
 SAT 
5/27

SUN  
5/28

Horse: Rider: Owner: Show 1 Show 2 Show 3

1 LENAS PEPTO BLUE KEN CANTRELL SAME X X X

2 OSR HICKORY QUIXOTE MARTY HOLDEN OPEN SPEAR RANCH FA PTR X NO X

3 KOOL LIGHTNING MCCAT KERIANNE ROBERTSON SAME X

4 SEMI SWEET ACRE WESTON SAMPSON ROBINSON RANCH LLC X X X

5 I SEE PINK BRANDON DOBSON DONNA LU CAMPBELL X X X

6 REYS COPPER CAT JEREMY YOUNG CMCH X X

7 SMOKIN HOT STARLIGHT JEREMY YOUNG CMCH X X
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Youth Jr/Sr Livingston, MT
Angela Bauer Youth Scholarship 
Cutting *Sat 5/27*

SAT 5/27 SUN 5/28

Horse: Rider: Owner: Jr/Sr Show 1 Show 2

1 PEPTOBOONLENA 007 TAYTIN YOUNG TRAVIS YOUNG JR X

2

3

4

5

6

7 BOO LIGHTLY CORRIE FINNEY SAME SR X X
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